Parts and Repair Kits TAG:

016767-25 Concealed Widespread Cerama, RTC

Architect/Engineering Specifications:

Easylnstall concealed widespread Cerama, RTC. Certified to NSF 61-Section 9 and NSF 372.

Job Name
Model Specified Quantity
Variations Specified
Date
@11/4"
[31mm]
3"
[77mm]
Features & Bengefits: Product Compliance:
» Concealed widespread Easyinstall Cerama, RTC « ASME A112.18.1/ CSA B125.1 ®
. C us
» Fits all T&S faucets « NSF 61 - Section 9
* Material: Brass « NSF 372 (Low Lead Content)
iz
Warranty: Lifetime (Limited) "
Performance Data:
e Pressure: 20 - 125 psi
e Temperature: 40°F - 180°F
¢ Flow Rate: 7.66 GPM @ 60 psi
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